
















Gstaad Oak D7092 CN

NOBLESSE V4



Veneto Oak D3914 CK

NOBLESSE V4



Piemonte Oak D3915 CK

NOBLESSE V4



Lodge Oak D6114 NM

NOBLESSE V4



New York Oak D8014 NM

NOBLESSE V4



Urban Oak White D4545 NM

NOBLESSE V4



Walnut Rubio D2562 PM

NOBLESSE V4



Mira Oak D80821 OV

NOBLESSE V4



Hennessy Beige D89801 OV

NOBLESSE V4



Hennessy Natural D89791 OV

NOBLESSE V4



Verbier Oak D3032 CN

NOBLESSE V4





Chevron Oak D80011 NM

NOBLESSE V4 WIDE



PANEL

BOX

PALLET

FLOOR

Length    mm/*

Width     mm/* 

Thickness  mm/* 

CONTENT

Length    mm/*

Width mm/*

Height   mm/* 

Surface  m2/sqft 

Weight kg/lb 

CONTENT

Length mm/*

Width mm/*

Height mm/*

Surface m2/sqft

Weight kg/ lb

Noblesse

V4

1380

193

8

8 Panels

1385

200

64

2.131

15

60 Boxes

1400

830

1025

119.32

858

Noblesse

V4 Wide

1380

244

8

6 Panels

1392

254

48

2.02

15

56 Boxes

1400

780

1090

121.22

906

Product Specifications
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